Ovington Parish Council

Description

Village Green

Maypo'e

old Flags

new flag

Misc Maypole accessories
Oak Barrels

Notice Board

Maypole sculpture Brass Plate
Miscelaneous signs

Stone trough

Salt Bins

stone trough

New Printer

Previous years assets

Difference

Asset Register
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1 Various
25 Various

1

1

4 Various

1
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1946
2016
2017
2022

1991
2003

2017
2018
2020
2020

Quantity Date acquired Costwhen new

3.00
4,532.00
70.00
172.00
180.00
750.00
76.00
85.00
50.00
600.00
324.00
125.00
213.00
7,180.00

7,078.00

102.00

Updated April 2023

Notes

Includes erection Cost
one old flags written off
purchased April 2022

Average cost @30, old barrels replaced

purchased December 2020
purchased March 2020



