Ovington Parish Council	
	Asset Register
	Updated April 2

2023

Notes

Previous years assets Difference	Village Green Maypole old Flags new flag Misc Maypole accessories Oak Barrels Notice Board Maypole sculpture Brass Plate Miscelaneous signs Stone trough Salt Bins stone trough	Description
	22	Quantity
7,078.00	1 1946 3.00 1 2016 4,532.00 1 2017 70.00 1 2022 172.00 1 Various 2022 180.00 1 Various 1991 76.00 1 2003 85.00 4 Various 2017 600.00 1 2018 324.00 1 2020 125.00 1 2020 7,180.00	Quantity Date acquired Cost when new
	Includes erection Cost one old flags written off Purchased April 2022 Average cost @30, old barrels replaced Purchased December 2020 Purchased March 2020	Notes